
FRIDAY SCHEDULE
TRANQUILITY SINGULARITY ROUNDTABLE 1 ROUNDTABLE 2 THUNDERDOME

9:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Jita 4-4 Opens - Registration

Team Security Q&A

Lessons Learned 
Leading an Alliance

Jita 4-4 Opens - Registration

EVE Lore 

Jita 4-4 Opens - Registration

EVE Live Events

Jita 4-4 Opens - Registration

Fanfest Global Finals - Playoffs 

Fanfest Global Finals - Playoffs 

Fanfest Global Finals - Playoffs 

Fanfest Global Finals - Playoffs 

Jita 4-4 Opens - Registration

Opening Ceremony 

EVE Online Keynote

Break

How EVE Made Me an Internet 
Rocket Scientist - Scott Manley 

Art of EVE: Into the 3rd Decade

CCP Games Games



SATURDAY SCHEDULE
TRANQUILITY SINGULARITY ROUNDTABLE 1 ROUNDTABLE 2 THUNDERDOME

Jita 4-4 Opens

Longevity

Taking Communities to the Next Lvl.

Factional Warfare (Roundtable)

EVE Audio: A Musical Wormhole

Quasar: Putting More Internet 
in Internet Spaceships

NPSI Community 
Development & Enrichment

Streaming EVE Online

Jita 4-4 Opens

Building the Technical Foundations 
for EVEs 3rd Decade

The Volunteers bhnd. EVE Online

Embracing New Citizens in EVE

Ship & Module Balance

Quasar / EVE Technology 

Anatomy of an EVE Online trailer

Jita 4-4 Opens

EVE Community 

Abyssal Proving Grounds

Photon UI & Beyond

EVE Competitive Play

Art & Audio Roundtable 

EVE Data & Analytics 

Trust, Trading, Trillions 

Jita 4-4 Opens

2v2 Abyssal Proving Grounds

2v2 Abyssal Proving Grounds

2v2 Abyssal Proving Grounds

2v2 Abyssal Proving Grounds

2v2 Abyssal Proving Grounds

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

Jita 4-4 Opens

EVE - A Living Universe 

Embracing New Citizens in EVE

EVE Data & Analytics

Trust, Trading, Trillions - 
Running Eve Online's Largest 
Public Investment Fund

Anatomy of an 
EVE Online trailer

Fanfest Global Finals

Closing Ceremony

Break

Party at the Top of the World



1.  Tranquility
2.  Singularity

3.  CCP Meeting Room
4 . Partner Meeting Room
5.  Silent Auction
6.  Jita 4-4 Marketplace
7.  Jita 4-4 Hyper Transport Tube
8.  Scavenger Hunt
9.  Main Docking Perimeter
10.  Info Desk / Registration
11.  Genolution Resculpting Bay
12.  WC

13.  Light’em Hangar
14.  Food Truck
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SECOND FLOOR
1.  Press Room
2.  Round Table Room 1
3.  Round Table Room 2
4.  Recruitment Station
5.  Thunderdome
6.  Art Space
7.  Jita 4-4 Hyper Transport Tube
8.  Jita 4-4 Cantina
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